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East Hartford (Connecticut, USA) Estate Online Auction - Shadycrest Dr

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 30 5:30pm ET

Lot

0044
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062
0063
0064
0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077

Title

Twin Bed Frame And Linens
Shelves And Contents
Chest Of Drawers
Contents Of Chest Of Drawers
Turntable

Wall Art and Mirror

Bit Of Everything

Twin Bed

Pair Of Night Stands

Pair Of Bedside Lamps
Linens

Twin 50's Brass And Wood Bed
Camping Toilet

TV With VCR And Stand
Dresser

2 Vacuum Cleaners
Microwave Cart

Pair Of End Tables

2 Retro Lamps
Upholstered Chair
Cabinet

Decor Assortment

Lazy Boy Recliner
Coffee Table

Pair Of Paintings

Books And More

Desk And Contents
Cabinet

Onkyo Receiver

Desk

Déell Printer

Desk Chair

Old Style Desk Chair
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Auction Closes: Fri, Nov 6 7:00pm ET

Lot

0078
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0089
0090
0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104
0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112

Title

TV Tables

Twin Bed

Pair Of Lamps

End Table

Upright Cedar Chest With Drawers
2 End Tables

Portable Sewing Machine, Vintage Hairdryer
Dresser And Contents

Linen Closet

Spode Coffee And Tea Set

China

China Cabinet

Barometer, Thermometer And Hygrometer
Lusterware And Shelf

Assorted Vintage ltems

Cabinet

Dining Table

Entertaining Assortment

Mid Century Wall Clock

Sterling Flatware

8 Dining Room Chairs

2 Kitchen Chairs

Kitchen Table

Contents Of Cabinets

Dishes And Barware

Stainless Flatware

Casseroles And Pans

Desk Chair

Books And Shelf

Three TV's, Typing Table and More
Filing Cabinet

Sears Com Trek 11 And Office Supplies
Safe



Lot

0113
0114
0116
0117
0118
0119
0120
0121
0122
0123
0124
0125
0126
0127
0128
0129
0130
0131
0132
0135
0136
0137
0138
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150

0152
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

Title

Pair Of Chairs And Mid Century Ashtray
Eclectic Assortment

Upholstered Rocker Slider and Magazine Rack
Two Large Ficus Trees

TV Stand

Carved Lamp

Recliner

Countertop Assortment And More

Cafe Table

2 Cafe Chairs

Drop Leaf U SMAP Table

TV Stand

Wallets

Violin

Costume Jewelry

Decorative Weapons

Video Rack With VHS Tapes

Set of 2 Mid Century Chairs

Decorative Items

Rocking Chair With Stool

Luggage

Electric Heater

Vinyl Rocking Chair with Stool

Coffee and End Table

3 Decorative Suitcases

Two Floor Lamps

Two Rocking Chairs with 2 Magazine Racks
Set of 2 Lamps

Table, Radio and Wine Box
FormicaDining Table

5 Dining Room Chairs with Orange Vinyl
Table and Cart

Miscellaneous Items

Wedlock Cadence 3280 Fitness Track and Card
Table

Weber Gas Grill, Garden tools and coolers
Wood Shed Contents

Backyard Shed Contents

Tools

Walkers and other Assist Devices

Fans

Folding table, Golf Clubs and other
miscellaneous itmes
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Lot

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
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Title

Miscellaneous House and Y ard Care tools
Acorn Superglide 120 Stairlift

Cabinet with Cleaning Supplies

Metal Cabinet, Wooden Shelf and Contents
Metal Desk with Contents

Lathe

Lathe Parts

Work Table

Sewing Machine Cabinet and Assorted Items
Continental Arbor Press

Work Table

Pratt & Whitney Bench Miller

Bureau with Contents

Miscellaneous Shelf Contents
Miscellaneous Contents

Cordless Driver/Drill

Craftsman Cordless 3/8 Inch Drill/Driver
Soldering Iron

Weight Scale

Miscellaneous Electronics

Golf Clubs and Bags

Miscellaneous Contents

Miscellaneous Contents

Router and More

8 Inch 3 Axis Turntable

Drill Indexer

Camera And Contents

Computer Desk, Chair and All Contents
Miscellaneous Tools

Contents of Shelves

Contents of Shelves

Contents of Shelves

Contents of Shelves

Miscellaneous Contents Of Corner
Microwave and Shelf Contents
Miscellaneous Contents 5 Shelves
Miscellaneous Contents of 5 Shelves
Bandsaw

Table Saw

Tools, Toolbox, Wood And Copper Tubing
Miscellaneous Wood and Copper Tubing
Drill Bits and Miscellaneous Tool Parts
Welder
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Lot Title

0205 Mechanica Hacksaw

0207 Cabinet Contents

0208 Bathroom Cabinet and Contents

0209 Eureka Whirlwind 12 Amps Vacuum Cleaner
0210 Metal Storage Cabinet

0211 Highly Organized Tool Shelf with Contents
0212 Compound Board Cabinet and More

0213 Metal Workbench

0214 Set of Wooden Drawers

0216 Decorative Items and Plates

0217 Vintage United States Map

Itemsare asis, whereis and adisposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged
for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to
your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com

3/3


https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

