East Hartford (Connecticut, USA) Estate Online Auction - Shadycrest Dr

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 30 5:30pm ET **Auction Closes:** Fri, Nov 6 7:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0044	Twin Bed Frame And Linens	0078	TV Tables
0046	Shelves And Contents	0080	Twin Bed
0047	Chest Of Drawers	0081	Pair Of Lamps
0048	Contents Of Chest Of Drawers	0082	End Table
0049	Turntable	0083	Upright Cedar Chest With Drawers
0050	Wall Art and Mirror	0084	2 End Tables
0051	Bit Of Everything	0085	Portable Sewing Machine, Vintage Hairdryer
0052	Twin Bed	0086	Dresser And Contents
0053	Pair Of Night Stands	0087	Linen Closet
0054	Pair Of Bedside Lamps	0089	Spode Coffee And Tea Set
0055	Linens	0090	China
0056	Twin 50's Brass And Wood Bed	0091	China Cabinet
0057	Camping Toilet	0092	Barometer, Thermometer And Hygrometer
0058	TV With VCR And Stand	0093	Lusterware And Shelf
0059	Dresser	0094	Assorted Vintage Items
0060	2 Vacuum Cleaners	0095	Cabinet
0061	Microwave Cart	0096	Dining Table
0062	Pair Of End Tables	0097	Entertaining Assortment
0063	2 Retro Lamps	0098	Mid Century Wall Clock
0064	Upholstered Chair	0099	Sterling Flatware
0065	Cabinet	0100	8 Dining Room Chairs
0066	Decor Assortment	0101	2 Kitchen Chairs
0067	Lazy Boy Recliner	0102	Kitchen Table
0068	Coffee Table	0103	Contents Of Cabinets
0069	Pair Of Paintings	0104	Dishes And Barware
0070	Books And More	0105	Stainless Flatware
0071	Desk And Contents	0106	Casseroles And Pans
0072	Cabinet	0107	Desk Chair
0073	Onkyo Receiver	0108	Books And Shelf
0074	Desk	0109	Three TV's, Typing Table and More
0075	Dell Printer	0110	Filing Cabinet
0076	Desk Chair	0111	Sears Com Trek II And Office Supplies
0077	Old Style Desk Chair	0112	Safe

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0113	Pair Of Chairs And Mid Century Ashtray	0160	Miscellaneous House and Yard Care tools
0114	Eclectic Assortment	0161	Acorn Superglide 120 Stairlift
0116	Upholstered Rocker Slider and Magazine Rack	0162	Cabinet with Cleaning Supplies
0117	Two Large Ficus Trees	0163	Metal Cabinet, Wooden Shelf and Contents
0118	TV Stand	0164	Metal Desk with Contents
0119	Carved Lamp	0166	Lathe
0120	Recliner	0167	Lathe Parts
0121	Countertop Assortment And More	0168	Work Table
0122	Cafe Table	0169	Sewing Machine Cabinet and Assorted Items
0123	2 Cafe Chairs	0170	Continental Arbor Press
0124	Drop Leaf U S MAP Table	0171	Work Table
0125	TV Stand	0172	Pratt & Whitney Bench Miller
0126	Wallets	0173	Bureau with Contents
0127	Violin	0174	Miscellaneous Shelf Contents
0128	Costume Jewelry	0175	Miscellaneous Contents
0129	Decorative Weapons	0176	Cordless Driver/Drill
0130	Video Rack With VHS Tapes	0177	Craftsman Cordless 3/8 Inch Drill/Driver
0131	Set of 2 Mid Century Chairs	0178	Soldering Iron
0132	Decorative Items	0179	Weight Scale
0135	Rocking Chair With Stool	0180	Miscellaneous Electronics
0136	Luggage	0181	Golf Clubs and Bags
0137	Electric Heater	0182	Miscellaneous Contents
0138	Vinyl Rocking Chair with Stool	0183	Miscellaneous Contents
0140	Coffee and End Table	0184	Router and More
0141	3 Decorative Suitcases	0185	8 Inch 3 Axis Turntable
0142	Two Floor Lamps	0186	Drill Indexer
0143	Two Rocking Chairs with 2 Magazine Racks	0188	Camera And Contents
0144	Set of 2 Lamps	0189	Computer Desk, Chair and All Contents
0145	Table, Radio and Wine Box	0190	Miscellaneous Tools
0146	Formica Dining Table	0191	Contents of Shelves
0147	5 Dining Room Chairs with Orange Vinyl	0192	Contents of Shelves
0148	Table and Cart	0193	Contents of Shelves
0149	Miscellaneous Items	0194	Contents of Shelves
0150	Wedlock Cadence 3280 Fitness Track and Card	0195	Miscellaneous Contents Of Corner
04.50	Table	0196	Microwave and Shelf Contents
	Weber Gas Grill, Garden tools and coolers	0197	Miscellaneous Contents 5 Shelves
	Wood Shed Contents	0198	Miscellaneous Contents of 5 Shelves
0155	Backyard Shed Contents	0199	Bandsaw
	Tools	0200	Table Saw
	Walkers and other Assist Devices	0201	Tools, Toolbox, Wood And Copper Tubing
0158		0202	Miscellaneous Wood and Copper Tubing
0159	Folding table, Golf Clubs and other miscellaneous itmes	0203	Drill Bits and Miscellaneous Tool Parts
		0204	Welder

Lot Title

0205 Mechanical Hacksaw

0207 Cabinet Contents

0208 Bathroom Cabinet and Contents

0209 Eureka Whirlwind 12 Amps Vacuum Cleaner

0210 Metal Storage Cabinet

0211 Highly Organized Tool Shelf with Contents

0212 Compound Board Cabinet and More

0213 Metal Workbench

0214 Set of Wooden Drawers

0216 Decorative Items and Plates

0217 Vintage United States Map

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. We do not ship. Please see this link for more information. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com